
2017118 Growthpoint Super 8 WP
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA060028
TSA060028

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Guy VORWERK

BYE

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

3

4

TSA061257

TSA061106

TSA061257

TSA061106

Winelands

GE

Winelands

GE

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Christiaan  FRANKEN

Christiaan CRONJE

Ryan OLIVIER 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA061358

TSA061382

TSA061358

TSA061382

WP
WP [3] Gareth IGESUND

Jack FUNSTON

[3] Michael  LORAM

James HART 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA061188

TSA061209

TSA061188

TSA061209

GC

WP

GC

WP

Lucas BRISKHAM

Sagen HUGO

Philip JAUSS

Gustav LOMBARD 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA061343

TSA061293

TSA061343

TSA061293

FS
FS Hennie  BARNARD

Jovan LUBBE

Stefan RHEEDER

Stephan DU PLOOY 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA061282

TSA061299

TSA061282

TSA061299
GE
GE

Christopher ANGEL

[4] Carl-Hanns ARNDT

Shay  BEEKA

[4] Boitshepo MAAKE 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA071143

TSA061174

TSA071143

TSA061174

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

Willem DE WAAL

Johan COETZEE

Ben SCHOLTZ

Matthew WILSON 7-5, 6-2

15

16

TSA061341

TSA061052

TSA061341

TSA061052

FS

WP

FS

WP

Van Zyl DELPORT

[2] Luke BOSMAN

Chrisstian VILJOEN

[2] Daniel KNOTT 6-2, 6-3

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

BREYTENBACH / CRONJE

6-0, 6-3

[3] IGESUND / LORAM

HUGO / LOMBARD

6-1, 6-2

LUBBE / DU PLOOY

[4] ARNDT / MAAKE

6-3, 7-5

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

[2] BOSMAN / KNOTT

6-4, 6-1

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

[3] IGESUND / LORAM

6-3, 6-3

[4] ARNDT / MAAKE

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

6-3, 7-5

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

7-5, 7-5

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK
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